
1025 19TH STREET, REEDSBURG, WI, 53959
https://www.adashunjones.com

1025 19th Street,
Reedsburg, WI,
53959

$155,000

Super spacious 3BR/2.5BA Ranch very well located in Reedsburg. Convenient
kitchen & dinette area w/access to the deck w/maintenance free composite floor.
The large living room offers a nice area for friends & family to gather. Main level
master bed/bath. Finished walk-out lower level offers an expansive family-
recreation room w/clean burning gas fireplace & access...

Julie Alibrando
RE/MAX Preferred

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• R

• Sold

• 2376 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Main Level,Washer

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1320

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1056

Tax Year: 2014 Tax Amount: 3736

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Water Body Name: NA

Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Freezer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air,

Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Walk-Out
Access

Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Julie Alibrando Agent Email: Julie@JulieSells.com


